

## **2014 STEWARDSHIP DONOR FORM**

## Take the Lead as a Steward of St. Leon Armenian Church.

\_\_\_\_\_ YES, I want to help St. Leon Armenian Church cover its 2014 annual operating expenses, making it possible to serve the needs of our growing community. I would like to make a pledge as specified below.

### **Please Print Clearly:**

Name			
Street Address	S		
City, State, Zip	·		
Email:	ail: Telephone		
Amount of Do	onation or Pledge	:	
\$100	\$250	\$350	\$500
\$1,000	\$2,500	\$5,000	Other \$

#### Please check one of the below options:

\_\_\_\_ Enclosed is a Pledge Form and a check for all or a portion of my annual pledge.

# \_\_\_\_ Enclosed is a Pledge Form and I will complete my pledge by the end of the year.

THANK YOU for participating in the St. Leon Armenian Church Stewardship Appeal. The generosity of our parishioners and friends is vital continuing the missions of our Christian Armenian community.

Please remember to complete your pledge by December 31, 2014. Pledges may be fulfilled in installments. Kindly make checks payable to *St. Leon Armenian Church,* Memo: *2014 St. Leon Stewardship Appeal* 

All contributions to St. Leon Armenian Church are tax-deductible to the full extent of the United States tax code.

#### Please mail to: St. Leon Armenian Church, 12-61 Saddle River Road, Fair Lawn, NJ 07410

For more information, please contact us at (201) 791 2862.